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百分比
15 4,402 3.05 144,250 100.00 6,850 4.76 143,883 100.00 2,984 2.07 144,061 100.00
14 12,882 8.93 139,848 96.95 10,673 7.42 137,033 95.24 4,140 2.87 141,077 97.93
13 23,824 16.52 126,966 88.02 13,148 9.14 126,360 87.82 4,893 3.40 136,937 95.05
12 27,459 19.04 103,142 71.50 12,699 8.83 113,212 78.68 6,682 4.64 132,044 91.66
11 23,486 16.28 75,683 52.47 13,784 9.58 100,513 69.86 7,618 5.29 125,362 87.02
10 16,778 11.63 52,197 36.19 12,564 8.73 86,729 60.28 10,544 7.32 117,744 81.73
9 11,015 7.64 35,419 24.55 10,463 7.27 74,165 51.55 10,409 7.23 107,200 74.41
8 7,548 5.23 24,404 16.92 10,089 7.01 63,702 44.27 13,671 9.49 96,791 67.19
7 5,475 3.80 16,856 11.69 9,571 6.65 53,613 37.26 12,918 8.97 83,120 57.70
6 4,185 2.90 11,381 7.89 8,775 6.10 44,042 30.61 15,738 10.92 70,202 48.73
5 3,165 2.19 7,196 4.99 10,431 7.25 35,267 24.51 13,520 9.38 54,464 37.81
4 2,223 1.54 4,031 2.79 13,243 9.20 24,836 17.26 15,059 10.45 40,944 28.42
3 1,356 0.94 1,808 1.25 9,451 6.57 11,593 8.06 11,572 8.03 25,885 17.97
2 417 0.29 452 0.31 2,081 1.45 2,142 1.49 10,588 7.35 14,313 9.94
1 30 0.02 35 0.02 55 0.04 61 0.04 3,643 2.53 3,725 2.59
0 5 0.00 5 0.00 6 0.00 6 0.00 82 0.06 82 0.06
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百分比
15 6,496 4.51 144,009 100.00 6,004 4.18 143,718 100.00
14 17,450 12.12 137,513 95.49 7,504 5.22 137,714 95.82
13 19,416 13.48 120,063 83.37 9,370 6.52 130,210 90.60
12 25,958 18.03 100,647 69.89 10,223 7.11 120,840 84.08
11 18,380 12.76 74,689 51.86 11,994 8.35 110,617 76.97
10 17,873 12.41 56,309 39.10 12,952 9.01 98,623 68.62
9 10,487 7.28 38,436 26.69 14,249 9.91 85,671 59.61
8 9,884 6.86 27,949 19.41 14,988 10.43 71,422 49.70
7 6,205 4.31 18,065 12.54 14,916 10.38 56,434 39.27
6 6,383 4.43 11,860 8.24 13,853 9.64 41,518 28.89
5 3,548 2.46 5,477 3.80 13,854 9.64 27,665 19.25
4 1,712 1.19 1,929 1.34 10,267 7.14 13,811 9.61
3 191 0.13 217 0.15 3,286 2.29 3,544 2.47
2 17 0.01 26 0.02 238 0.17 258 0.18
1 2 0.00 9 0.01 10 0.01 20 0.01
0 7 0.00 7 0.00 10 0.01 10 0.01
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